
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1421004011003000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,453

CAMA #: 142 10 0 40 11 003 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

NEIS00081
NEISWANGER, NANCY LYNN

    

Owner: NEISWANGER, NANCY LYNN Legal: SW 26TH ST BLK 6 LOT 6 WESTVIEW HGTS MANOR

ANDERSON, SUSAN GAIL

ANDERSON, SUSAN GAIL

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 851027

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 729.74 729.74 1,459.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202216882-1 12/09/2019

0.00

12/09/2019

729.74

1 729.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

729.74

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202314731-1 05/06/2020

0.00

05/06/2020

729.74

2 0.00

0.00

729.74

0.00

0.00

**********

729.74

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 729.74 729.74 0.00 1,459.48

0.00 1,459.48 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/19/2024 5:28:49 PM


