	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	9/19/2024 5:28:49 PM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 9,453
Parcel #: 1421004011003	000		
CAMA #: 142 10 0 40 11 0	003 00 0 00		
Sec: 10	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
NEIS00081			
NEISWANGER, N	JANCY LYNN		
ANDERSON, SU	SAN GAIL		
Owner: NEISWANGER, NA	NCY LYNN	Legal: SW 26TH ST BLK 6 I	LOT 6 WESTVIEW HGTS MANOR
	SAN GAIL		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	729.74	729.74	1,459.48
2019	RL	851027	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202216882-1	12/09/2019	12/09/2019	1	729.74	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments	
	0.00	729.74		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
202314731-1	05/06/2020	05/06/2020	2	0.00	729.74	0.00	729.74	Lockbox Payments	
	0.00	729.74		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				729.74	729.74	0.00	1,459.48		
	0.00	1,459.48		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00